PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Ash, Green

Birch, River

Caragana

Cottonwood, Hybrid Male
Cottonwood, Native
Crab, Siberian

Currant, Golden
Dogwood, Redosier
Honeylocust, Thornless
Linden, American
Maple, Silver

Plum, American

Poplar, White

Sumac, Skunkbush
Sumac, Smooth

Willow, Golden Tall
Willow, Laurel Leaf Tall
Willow, Peachleaf Tall
Willow, Sandbar Tall

Columbine, American
Ground Cover Fabric
Ground Cover Fabric
11 Gauge Staples
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Quart

6 x 300

6 x 500

6" x 1II x 6“
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Price

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

200 $1.50
_2:00: $1.50

=2:00=$1.50

2.00

10.00
80.00
140.00
45.00



